Details of the violation(s)/
contravention(s) committed or
alleged to be committed

Impact on financial,
operation or other activities
of the listed entity,
quantifiable in monetary
terms to the extent possible

1

National
Stock
Exchange of
India Limited

Fine of Rs. 15,340/-
(Rupees Fifteen
Thousand, Three
Hundred and Forty
Only)

20-05-2025

Delayed appointment of
Company Secretary and
Compliance Officer under
Regulation 6(1) of the SEBI
Listing Regulations.

NIL, except the fine
amounting to Rs. 15,340/-
(Rupees Fifteen Thousand,
Three Hundred and Forty
Only) payable to NSE.